---
Qingdao Star Machine China
Leading manufacturer of filter fabric
Website: www.industryfilters.com
Email: info@industryfilters.com
At Qingdao Star Machine, we offer customized
filtration solutions with high-quality filter fabrics.
Our team provides excellent pre-sale and after-sale

plastic floor lining.
6、Heat-resistant cladding, food gasket, microwave drying tape;
Main specifications of Teflon high temperature cloth:
Thickness: 0.08MM~1.2MM
Base cloth organisation: plain, twill, satin, etc;
Colour: brown, white, black, silver pink;
Coating: double-sided coating, single-sided coating, breathable coating, anti-static coating
Qingdao Star Machine
10
款号 颜色 厚度 最大宽度 克重 抗拉强度 耐温范围
Item No Color Thickness Max width weight Tensile strength Temperature
HC-08C Coffee 0.08MM 1250MM 165g/㎡ 550/450N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-08BJ Black 0.08MM 1250MM 170g/㎡ 550/450N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-08Y Sliver Pink 0.08MM 1250MM 185g/㎡ 550/450N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-13AJ Coffee 0.13MM 1250MM 260g/㎡ 1100/1000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-13BJ Black 0.13MM 1250MM 275g/㎡ 1100/1000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-13Y Sliver Pink 0.13MM 1250MM 290g/㎡ 1100/1000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-15AJ Coffee 0.15MM 1250MM 380g/㎡ 1200/1000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-18AJ Coffee 0.18MM 1250MM 395g/㎡ 1800/1700N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-18BJ Black 0.18MM 1250MM 415g/㎡ 1800/1700N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-25AJ Coffee 0.25MM 2800MM 490g/㎡ 2100/1800N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-25BJ Black 0.25MM 2800MM 510g/㎡ 2100/1800N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-35AJ Coffee 0.35MM 3200MM 660g/㎡ 2600/2300N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-35BJ Black 0.35MM 3200MM 680g/㎡ 2600/2300N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-40AJ Cream 0.4MM 3500MM 780g/㎡ 3000/2500N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-40BJ Black 0.4MM 3500MM 820g/㎡ 3000/2500N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-65AJ Cream 0.65MM 4000MM 1150g/㎡ 4400/4000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-90AJ Cream 0.9MM 4000MM 1550g/㎡ 6000/5000N/5CM -140～260℃
HC-90BJ Black 0.9MM 4000MM 1650g/㎡ 6000/5000N/5CM -140～260℃
Note: According to different application requirements, we can produce different grades of
Teflon high temperature resistant welding fabrics, such as: